

**OUR MISSION** is to prevent and alleviate the effects of poverty by responding to the emergency needs of the residents of Frederick County.

To learn more about our programming or giving opportunities please visit our website at www.rcehn.org or call 301-631-2670, ext. 117.

## Emergency Shelter | Homeless Prevention | Healthcare

The Religious Coalition for Emergency Human Needs 27 Degrange Street | Frederick, MD 21701 | 301-631-2670

## □ YES, I WANT TO HELP THE RELIGIOUS COALITION ADVOCATE FOR THOSE WHO ARE HOMELESS OR FACING HOMELESSNESS.

ENCLOSED IS	MY GIFT OF	:				
	\$1,000	\$500	\$250	\$100	Other \$	
Please use my gift where the need is greatest.						
<ul> <li>Please designate my gift to a specific program:</li> <li>Alan P. Linton, Jr. Emergency Shelter</li> <li>Emergency Family Shelter</li> <li>Homeless Prevention Programs (re-housing &amp; eviction assistance)</li> </ul>						
PAYMENT:         Check Enclosed (please make payable to The Religious Coalition)         Please Charge \$to         Visa       Mastercard         American Express       Discover						
Card #: Signature					_ Expiration Date:	Security Code:
Please charge my credit card monthly on the 🛛 1st of each month 🖓 15th of each month						
Name						
Phone			Email			

## **I** would like more information about including The Religious Coalition in my estate plans.

## Make your gift today at www.rcehn.org

The Religious Coalition is a 501 (3) non-profit organization. Gifts are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law. All gifts remain in Frederick County. The Religious Coalition does not sell or share your email or private information with any third-party, business, or nonprofit.

Your generosity is greatly appreciated.